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Red Division

Googly Moogly

* World of Hurts 4U
Moms

Vitos Panthers

Blue Division

Diamond Cultters
Jack and Coke
Krusty Makes it Reign
_justthe guy _ D3

White Division
Uncle Rico

Donneybrook3
DYN13+ +2

Wildcat Dynasty Football

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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